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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mavrie Van Engen295
Scamps

9.300 9.450 9.2509.000 37.000
2 1 6 6 1 

1 

Brooke Gename279
Scamps

8.850 9.200 9.4509.150 36.650
5 3 4 1T 2 

2 

London Hernandez282
Scamps

9.350 8.700 9.4508.900 36.400
1 10 7 1T 3 

3 

Elsa Murray288
Scamps

9.000 9.050 9.3508.700 36.100
3T 6 10 3 4 

4 

Elsa Chairez275
Scamps

9.000 9.150 9.3008.600 36.050
3T 4 11T 4T 5 

5 

Riley Burch-Little274
Scamps

8.800 8.800 9.3009.050 35.950
6T 7T 5 4T 6 

6 

Micaiah Taylor294
Scamps

8.700 8.800 9.1009.200 35.800
8 7T 1T 7 7 

7 

Kaielle Miller356
Scamps

8.800 9.100 9.0008.800 35.700
6T 5 8T 9T 8 

8 

Emily Geissman278
Scamps

8.200 9.400 9.0008.550 35.150
12 2 13 9T 9T

9T

Adelyn Kuzik286
Scamps

8.500 8.400 9.0509.200 35.150
10T 12 1T 8 9T

9T

Kennedi Sconzert292
Scamps

8.500 8.300 8.8009.200 34.800
10T 13 1T 11 11 

11 

Kathryn Stummer389
Scamps

8.600 8.500 8.6008.800 34.500
9 11 8T 13 12 

12 

Maya Obermeyer289
Scamps

7.200 8.800 8.7008.600 33.300
13 7T 11T 12 13 

13 
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